

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION (LODGING) NO. 42521 OF 2025
IN
WRIT PETITION (LODGING) NO. 35508 OF 2025

CORAM : MANISH PITALE &
SHREERAM V. SHIRSAT, JJ
DATE : 15th APRIL, 2026

3. List under the caption ‘for directions’ on 10.06.2026.

(MANISH PITALE, J.)